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| SI. [ ltems Standard Specification Remarks
' No
1 |Height o 3.6M N.B.C. 2005 colum 3.25M
12.18.1.1
2 | Bathroom Height 2.1M N.B.C. Clause- 12.4.1 210M
3 |Open space arround |6.0M N.B.C. Clause- 8.3.1
the Building Satisfactory
4 | College Building area | 1.80 ha | N.B.C. Clause 5.5.1(b) iii Satisfactory
5 |Parking area 0.30 ha N.B.C. Clause 5.5.1 (b) ii(d) | Satisfactory
' 6 | Height of Plinth 0.45M N.B.C. Clause- 12.1.1 0.45M
7 | Stair Width 150 M N.B.C. Clause- 12.18.1.1 140 M
8 |Lighting and 1/10 floor area N.B.C. Clause- as per Satifactory
Ventilation room N.B.C. 2005 Clause- 15.1.2
!,l
9 | Fire and life safety Certified by PHO - -
Ballia
10 | Roofs R.C.C. Flate Roof | as per N.B.C. 2005 Clause | R.C.C. Flat
12.19.1 Roof
11 | Structure R.C.C. Column as per N.B.C. 2005 Clause- | R.C.C.
and Beam 12.19.1 Column and
beam
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